
Frankenfelser Berglauf
Hauptlauf, 6100 m, 350 hm

23. Juni 2012
NF Frankenfels
Gesamtwertung

98 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein KlRg Klasse Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 28 Stoll Robert 1969 LC Raiffeisen Ybbs 1 M40 00:25:36,0 30 04:11,8 14,30
2 26 Stückler Martin 1979 LT Pielachtal 1 M30 00:26:30,1 30 04:20,7 13,81
3 1 Fuxsteiner Otmar 1964 LT Pielachtal 2 M40 00:26:37,2 29 04:21,8 13,75
4 23 Sturmlechner Mario 1984 HSV Melk 1 M20 00:26:43,6 30 04:23,0 13,69
5 70 Schwaiger Christian 1979 2 M30 00:26:48,5 29 04:23,6 13,66
6 7 Gansch Thomas 1980 NF Frankenfels 3 M30 00:26:54,7 28 04:24,8 13,60
7 89 Aigelsreiter Wolfgang 1968 HSV Melk 3 M40 00:27:40,3 28 04:32,1 13,23
8 41 Weldy Oliver 1974 Hofstetten 4 M30 00:27:48,3 27 04:33,4 13,17
9 90 Kreiml Ferdinand 1961 ASK Ortner Loosdorf 1 M50 00:27:53,5 30 04:34,4 13,12

10 93 Teubel Christoph 1983 LC Mank 2 M20 00:28:05,0 29 04:36,2 13,03
11 75 Schneeweiß Florian 1994 NF St. Pölten 1 MU20 00:28:09,1 30 04:36,9 13,00
12 66 Eigelsreiter Ernst 1959 ASK Ortner Loosdorf 2 M50 00:28:15,8 29 04:38,0 12,95
13 43 Schrittwiser Werner 1984 LC Mank 3 M20 00:28:23,7 28 04:39,3 12,89
14 38 Stückler Thomas 1978 LT Pielachtal 5 M30 00:28:32,4 26 04:40,7 12,83
15 32 Kalteis Andreas 1983 4 M20 00:28:33,0 27 04:40,8 12,82
16 91 Schulz - Straznitzky Chri-

stoph
1986 5 M20 00:28:45,0 26 04:42,8 12,73

17 98 Zöchbauer Franz Josef 1974 LC Mank 6 M30 00:29:09,5 25 04:46,9 12,55
18 2 Kaltenbrunner Karl 1984 SV Pyhrafeld 6 M20 00:29:15,0 25 04:47,7 12,51
19 21 Schagerl Martin 1981 NF Frankenfels 7 M30 00:29:19,2 24 04:48,4 12,48
20 82 Steinböck Michael 1993 ASK Ortner Loosdorf 2 MU20 00:29:33,2 29 04:50,7 12,39
21 52 Sunk Helmut 1960 LT Pielachtal 3 M50 00:29:37,9 28 04:51,5 12,35
22 67 Gryer Christoph 1996 SU Prinzersdorf 3 MU20 00:30:01,5 28 04:55,4 12,19
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Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein KlRg Klasse Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
23 48 Schachinger Karl 1967 Union Annaberg 4 M40 00:30:06,8 27 04:56,2 12,15
24 30 Stückler Franz 1955 LT Pielachtal 4 M50 00:30:14,3 27 04:57,4 12,11
25 54 Wittmann Bernd 1974 LT Pielachtal 8 M30 00:30:30,7 23 05:00,2 11,99
26 73 Schneeweiß Adolf 1964 NF St. Pölten 5 M40 00:30:32,8 26 05:00,5 11,98
27 94 Karner Hermann 1963 LT Pielachtal 6 M40 00:30:46,1 25 05:02,6 11,90
28 24 Schagerl Hermann 1979 9 M30 00:30:52,4 22 05:03,6 11,86
29 45 Winter Josef 1970 LC Mank 7 M40 00:30:53,3 24 05:03,8 11,85
30 62 Stachelberger Mario 1976 10 M30 00:31:08,6 21 05:06,2 11,76
31 3 Karner Herbert 1982 11 M30 00:31:24,8 20 05:09,0 11,65
32 63 Muth Alfred 1962 ASK Ortner Loosdorf 5 M50 00:31:39,8 26 05:11,5 11,56
33 20 Flieger Ferdinand 1966 Feuerwehr Kirchberg 8 M40 00:31:43,0 23 05:12,0 11,54
34 51 Pfeffer Andreas 1971 LC Mank 9 M40 00:31:48,9 22 05:13,0 11,50
35 53 Koppensteiner Markus 1972 LT Pielachtal 10 M40 00:31:55,7 21 05:14,1 11,46
36 60 Pinczolitsch Leo 1965 Union Frankenfels 11 M40 00:32:00,7 20 05:14,9 11,43
37 44 Huber Roland 1983 LT Hafnerbach 7 M20 00:32:01,3 24 05:14,9 11,43
38 69 Blumauer Stefan 1977 LC Mank 12 M30 00:32:09,8 19 05:16,4 11,38
39 76 Humpelstätter Mario 1974 MuayThaiAcademy

St.Pölten
13 M30 00:32:15,0 18 05:17,2 11,35

40 99 Zöchbauer Michaela 1981 LC Mank 1 W30 00:32:22,7 30 05:18,5 11,30
41 72 Hager Engelbert 1964 FSV Puchenstuben 12 M40 00:32:27,5 19 05:19,3 11,27
42 50 Leodolter Karl 1952 Union Annaberg 1 M60 00:32:33,2 30 05:20,2 11,24
43 74 Zotlöterer Franz 1968 13 M40 00:32:51,2 18 05:23,1 11,14
44 92 Wutzl Franz 1989 Feuerwehr Frankenfels 8 M20 00:32:57,7 23 05:24,3 11,10
45 16 Fasel Johann 1978 LC Mank 14 M30 00:33:02,0 17 05:24,9 11,08
46 88 Reisenbichler Karl 1966 LC Mank 14 M40 00:33:07,8 17 05:25,9 11,05
47 13 Tiefengraber Karl - Heinz 1943 Union Mürzsteg 2 M60 00:33:17,6 29 05:27,5 10,99
48 97 Niederer Patrick 1990 9 M20 00:33:22,0 22 05:28,2 10,97

49 81 Ratteneder Josef 1948 LAG NÖ Mitte 3 M60 00:33:30,5 28 05:29,5 10,93
50 40 Reissnegger Bernd 1973 15 M30 00:33:32,6 16 05:29,8 10,91
51 77 Siebenhandl Alexander 1989 Sportverein Rosenbauer 10 M20 00:33:35,6 21 05:30,5 10,89
52 83 Krickl Renate 1964 LT Pielachtal 1 W40 00:33:38,8 30 05:31,0 10,88
53 37 Aigelsreiter Rene 1992 SC Fischbachgraben 11 M20 00:33:50,9 20 05:33,0 10,81
54 79 Seidl Helmut 1961 NF Frankenfels 6 M50 00:33:51,9 25 05:33,1 10,81
55 8 Langthaler Gottfried 1969 SC Fischbachgraben 15 M40 00:34:09,8 16 05:36,1 10,71
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Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein KlRg Klasse Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
56 5 Muik Dieter 1973 Egger läuft 16 M30 00:34:17,5 15 05:37,4 10,67
57 4 Hollaus Anita 1979 2 W30 00:34:21,8 29 05:38,0 10,65
58 71 Riesenberger Johann 1966 Volksbank 16 M40 00:34:24,8 15 05:38,5 10,63
59 49 Leodolter Monika 1953 Union Annaberg 1 W50 00:35:15,3 30 05:46,7 10,38
60 35 Aigner Walter 1960 LC Raiffeisen Ybbs 7 M50 00:35:26,9 24 05:48,7 10,32
61 57 Strobl Johannes 1965 LC Kapelln 17 M40 00:35:43,7 14 05:51,5 10,24
62 65 Wutzl Hannes 1963 LT Pielachtal 18 M40 00:35:59,5 13 05:54,1 10,17
63 27 Kohlhuber Markus 1978 LC Raiffeisen Ybbs 17 M30 00:36:01,9 14 05:54,4 10,16
64 56 Dorner Alois 1967 LC Kapelln 19 M40 00:36:13,0 12 05:56,2 10,11
65 46 Hager Gerhard 1978 18 M30 00:36:26,6 13 05:58,4 10,05
66 29 Seilinger Martina 1973 LC Raiffeisen Ybbs 3 W30 00:36:31,1 28 05:59,2 10,02
67 33 Dr. Fischer Andreas 1958 8 M50 00:36:48,7 23 06:02,1 09,94
68 14 Enne Klaus 1962 9 M50 00:37:20,7 22 06:07,4 09,80
69 34 Hubmayr Josef 1958 10 M50 00:37:28,9 21 06:08,7 09,76
70 39 Pauli Felix 1940 LC Aspern 1 M70 00:37:49,6 30 06:12,1 09,67
71 22 Goebel Monika 1982 4 W30 00:37:57,3 27 06:13,3 09,64

72 86 Mann Angela 1974 LPSV NÖ 5 W30 00:38:04,3 26 06:14,4 09,61
73 42 Fischer Anton 1952 Lauftreff Hafnerbach 4 M60 00:38:25,9 27 06:18,0 09,52
74 84 Frank Martin 1960 NF Weinburg 11 M50 00:38:32,2 20 06:19,0 09,50
75 12 Paier Eva 1953 Union Mürzsteg 2 W50 00:38:44,5 29 06:21,0 09,45
76 15 Skaper Isabella 1970 2 W40 00:39:08,9 29 06:25,1 09,35
77 80 Grolig Dorothea 1951 1. Laufclub Parndorf 1 W60 00:39:24,8 30 06:27,7 09,29
78 64 Starkl Peter 1959 LCU Phyra 12 M50 00:39:32,1 19 06:28,9 09,26
79 78 Gram Johann 1946 LCU Phyra 5 M60 00:39:41,7 26 06:30,5 09,22

80 17 Dietmayer Thomas 1962 LPSV NÖ 13 M50 00:39:54,6 18 06:32,5 09,17
81 61 Zippenfenig Franz 1937 SKYg Pottenbrunn 2 M70 00:40:06,7 29 06:34,6 09,12
82 9 Hagl Dominik 1946 LCU Phyra 6 M60 00:40:28,3 25 06:38,0 09,04
83 47 Fellner Renate 1972 Union Lilienfeld 3 W40 00:40:59,6 28 06:43,3 08,93
84 85 Dür Barbara 2000 LT 08/16 Markersdorf 1 WU20 00:41:45,4 30 06:50,7 08,77
85 95 Gerstl Anna 1965 LT Pielachtal 4 W40 00:41:51,2 27 06:51,6 08,75
86 19 Fuchs Josef 1948 SC Fischbachgraben 7 M60 00:41:57,1 24 06:52,6 08,72
87 58 Strommer Norbert 1964 LC Kapelln 20 M40 00:42:00,9 11 06:53,3 08,71
88 55 Einwögerer Thomas 1968 LC Kapelln 21 M40 00:42:25,8 10 06:57,4 08,63
89 87 Reisenbichler Engelbert 1964 FSV Puchenstuben 22 M40 00:42:31,7 9 06:58,4 08,61
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Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein KlRg Klasse Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
90 59 Schmied Rene 1971 LC Kapelln 23 M40 00:42:52,9 8 07:01,8 08,53
91 31 Sturmlechner Helmut 1960 Sportverein Schwarzenbach 14 M50 00:43:08,1 17 07:04,3 08,49
92 11 Gabler Andras 1975 Union Markersdorf 19 M30 00:44:35,2 12 07:18,5 08,21
93 96 Wagner Erni 1964 LT Pielachtal 5 W40 00:45:40,8 26 07:29,3 08,01
94 68 Wieseneder Gabi 1960 LT 08/16 Markersdorf 3 W50 00:49:26,6 28 08:06,2 07,40
95 36 Pieber Werner 1972 Feuerwehr Frankenfels 24 M40 00:49:47,9 7 08:09,8 07,35
96 10 Muhr August 1932 RCU Wilhelmsburg 1 M80 00:53:18,9 30 08:44,4 06,86
97 6 Dittmann Monika 1962 LC Waldviertel 4 W50 00:54:58,4 27 09:00,7 06,66
98 18 Wutzl Martin 1982 SC Boding 20 M30 01:00:12,4 11 09:52,1 06,08
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Frankenfelser Berglauf
Hauptlauf, 6100 m, 350 hm

23. Juni 2012
NF Frankenfels

WU20

1 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 85 Dür Barbara 2000 LT 08/16 Markersdorf 84 00:41:45,4 30 06:50,7 08,77
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Frankenfelser Berglauf
Hauptlauf, 6100 m, 350 hm

23. Juni 2012
NF Frankenfels

MU20

3 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 75 Schneeweiß Florian 1994 NF St. Pölten 11 00:28:09,1 30 04:36,9 13,00
2 82 Steinböck Michael 1993 ASK Ortner Loosdorf 20 00:29:33,2 29 04:50,7 12,39
3 67 Gryer Christoph 1996 SU Prinzersdorf 22 00:30:01,5 28 04:55,4 12,19
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Frankenfelser Berglauf
Hauptlauf, 6100 m, 350 hm

23. Juni 2012
NF Frankenfels

M20

11 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 23 Sturmlechner Mario 1984 HSV Melk 4 00:26:43,6 30 04:23,0 13,69
2 93 Teubel Christoph 1983 LC Mank 10 00:28:05,0 29 04:36,2 13,03
3 43 Schrittwiser Werner 1984 LC Mank 13 00:28:23,7 28 04:39,3 12,89
4 32 Kalteis Andreas 1983 15 00:28:33,0 27 04:40,8 12,82
5 91 Schulz - Straznitzky Chri-

stoph
1986 16 00:28:45,0 26 04:42,8 12,73

6 2 Kaltenbrunner Karl 1984 SV Pyhrafeld 18 00:29:15,0 25 04:47,7 12,51
7 44 Huber Roland 1983 LT Hafnerbach 37 00:32:01,3 24 05:14,9 11,43
8 92 Wutzl Franz 1989 Feuerwehr Frankenfels 44 00:32:57,7 23 05:24,3 11,10
9 97 Niederer Patrick 1990 48 00:33:22,0 22 05:28,2 10,97

10 77 Siebenhandl Alexander 1989 Sportverein Rosenbauer 51 00:33:35,6 21 05:30,5 10,89
11 37 Aigelsreiter Rene 1992 SC Fischbachgraben 53 00:33:50,9 20 05:33,0 10,81
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Frankenfelser Berglauf
Hauptlauf, 6100 m, 350 hm

23. Juni 2012
NF Frankenfels

W30

5 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 99 Zöchbauer Michaela 1981 LC Mank 40 00:32:22,7 30 05:18,5 11,30
2 4 Hollaus Anita 1979 57 00:34:21,8 29 05:38,0 10,65
3 29 Seilinger Martina 1973 LC Raiffeisen Ybbs 66 00:36:31,1 28 05:59,2 10,02
4 22 Goebel Monika 1982 71 00:37:57,3 27 06:13,3 09,64

5 86 Mann Angela 1974 LPSV NÖ 72 00:38:04,3 26 06:14,4 09,61
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Frankenfelser Berglauf
Hauptlauf, 6100 m, 350 hm

23. Juni 2012
NF Frankenfels

M30

20 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 26 Stückler Martin 1979 LT Pielachtal 2 00:26:30,1 30 04:20,7 13,81
2 70 Schwaiger Christian 1979 5 00:26:48,5 29 04:23,6 13,66
3 7 Gansch Thomas 1980 NF Frankenfels 6 00:26:54,7 28 04:24,8 13,60
4 41 Weldy Oliver 1974 Hofstetten 8 00:27:48,3 27 04:33,4 13,17
5 38 Stückler Thomas 1978 LT Pielachtal 14 00:28:32,4 26 04:40,7 12,83
6 98 Zöchbauer Franz Josef 1974 LC Mank 17 00:29:09,5 25 04:46,9 12,55
7 21 Schagerl Martin 1981 NF Frankenfels 19 00:29:19,2 24 04:48,4 12,48
8 54 Wittmann Bernd 1974 LT Pielachtal 25 00:30:30,7 23 05:00,2 11,99
9 24 Schagerl Hermann 1979 28 00:30:52,4 22 05:03,6 11,86

10 62 Stachelberger Mario 1976 30 00:31:08,6 21 05:06,2 11,76
11 3 Karner Herbert 1982 31 00:31:24,8 20 05:09,0 11,65
12 69 Blumauer Stefan 1977 LC Mank 38 00:32:09,8 19 05:16,4 11,38
13 76 Humpelstätter Mario 1974 MuayThaiAcademy

St.Pölten
39 00:32:15,0 18 05:17,2 11,35

14 16 Fasel Johann 1978 LC Mank 45 00:33:02,0 17 05:24,9 11,08
15 40 Reissnegger Bernd 1973 50 00:33:32,6 16 05:29,8 10,91
16 5 Muik Dieter 1973 Egger läuft 56 00:34:17,5 15 05:37,4 10,67
17 27 Kohlhuber Markus 1978 LC Raiffeisen Ybbs 63 00:36:01,9 14 05:54,4 10,16
18 46 Hager Gerhard 1978 65 00:36:26,6 13 05:58,4 10,05
19 11 Gabler Andras 1975 Union Markersdorf 92 00:44:35,2 12 07:18,5 08,21
20 18 Wutzl Martin 1982 SC Boding 98 01:00:12,4 11 09:52,1 06,08
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Frankenfelser Berglauf
Hauptlauf, 6100 m, 350 hm

23. Juni 2012
NF Frankenfels

W40

5 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 83 Krickl Renate 1964 LT Pielachtal 52 00:33:38,8 30 05:31,0 10,88
2 15 Skaper Isabella 1970 76 00:39:08,9 29 06:25,1 09,35
3 47 Fellner Renate 1972 Union Lilienfeld 83 00:40:59,6 28 06:43,3 08,93
4 95 Gerstl Anna 1965 LT Pielachtal 85 00:41:51,2 27 06:51,6 08,75
5 96 Wagner Erni 1964 LT Pielachtal 93 00:45:40,8 26 07:29,3 08,01
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Frankenfelser Berglauf
Hauptlauf, 6100 m, 350 hm

23. Juni 2012
NF Frankenfels

M40

24 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 28 Stoll Robert 1969 LC Raiffeisen Ybbs 1 00:25:36,0 30 04:11,8 14,30
2 1 Fuxsteiner Otmar 1964 LT Pielachtal 3 00:26:37,2 29 04:21,8 13,75
3 89 Aigelsreiter Wolfgang 1968 HSV Melk 7 00:27:40,3 28 04:32,1 13,23
4 48 Schachinger Karl 1967 Union Annaberg 23 00:30:06,8 27 04:56,2 12,15
5 73 Schneeweiß Adolf 1964 NF St. Pölten 26 00:30:32,8 26 05:00,5 11,98
6 94 Karner Hermann 1963 LT Pielachtal 27 00:30:46,1 25 05:02,6 11,90
7 45 Winter Josef 1970 LC Mank 29 00:30:53,3 24 05:03,8 11,85
8 20 Flieger Ferdinand 1966 Feuerwehr Kirchberg 33 00:31:43,0 23 05:12,0 11,54
9 51 Pfeffer Andreas 1971 LC Mank 34 00:31:48,9 22 05:13,0 11,50

10 53 Koppensteiner Markus 1972 LT Pielachtal 35 00:31:55,7 21 05:14,1 11,46
11 60 Pinczolitsch Leo 1965 Union Frankenfels 36 00:32:00,7 20 05:14,9 11,43
12 72 Hager Engelbert 1964 FSV Puchenstuben 41 00:32:27,5 19 05:19,3 11,27
13 74 Zotlöterer Franz 1968 43 00:32:51,2 18 05:23,1 11,14
14 88 Reisenbichler Karl 1966 LC Mank 46 00:33:07,8 17 05:25,9 11,05
15 8 Langthaler Gottfried 1969 SC Fischbachgraben 55 00:34:09,8 16 05:36,1 10,71
16 71 Riesenberger Johann 1966 Volksbank 58 00:34:24,8 15 05:38,5 10,63
17 57 Strobl Johannes 1965 LC Kapelln 61 00:35:43,7 14 05:51,5 10,24
18 65 Wutzl Hannes 1963 LT Pielachtal 62 00:35:59,5 13 05:54,1 10,17
19 56 Dorner Alois 1967 LC Kapelln 64 00:36:13,0 12 05:56,2 10,11
20 58 Strommer Norbert 1964 LC Kapelln 87 00:42:00,9 11 06:53,3 08,71
21 55 Einwögerer Thomas 1968 LC Kapelln 88 00:42:25,8 10 06:57,4 08,63
22 87 Reisenbichler Engelbert 1964 FSV Puchenstuben 89 00:42:31,7 9 06:58,4 08,61
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Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
23 59 Schmied Rene 1971 LC Kapelln 90 00:42:52,9 8 07:01,8 08,53
24 36 Pieber Werner 1972 Feuerwehr Frankenfels 95 00:49:47,9 7 08:09,8 07,35
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Frankenfelser Berglauf
Hauptlauf, 6100 m, 350 hm

23. Juni 2012
NF Frankenfels

W50

4 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 49 Leodolter Monika 1953 Union Annaberg 59 00:35:15,3 30 05:46,7 10,38
2 12 Paier Eva 1953 Union Mürzsteg 75 00:38:44,5 29 06:21,0 09,45
3 68 Wieseneder Gabi 1960 LT 08/16 Markersdorf 94 00:49:26,6 28 08:06,2 07,40
4 6 Dittmann Monika 1962 LC Waldviertel 97 00:54:58,4 27 09:00,7 06,66
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Frankenfelser Berglauf
Hauptlauf, 6100 m, 350 hm

23. Juni 2012
NF Frankenfels

M50

14 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 90 Kreiml Ferdinand 1961 ASK Ortner Loosdorf 9 00:27:53,5 30 04:34,4 13,12
2 66 Eigelsreiter Ernst 1959 ASK Ortner Loosdorf 12 00:28:15,8 29 04:38,0 12,95
3 52 Sunk Helmut 1960 LT Pielachtal 21 00:29:37,9 28 04:51,5 12,35
4 30 Stückler Franz 1955 LT Pielachtal 24 00:30:14,3 27 04:57,4 12,11
5 63 Muth Alfred 1962 ASK Ortner Loosdorf 32 00:31:39,8 26 05:11,5 11,56
6 79 Seidl Helmut 1961 NF Frankenfels 54 00:33:51,9 25 05:33,1 10,81
7 35 Aigner Walter 1960 LC Raiffeisen Ybbs 60 00:35:26,9 24 05:48,7 10,32
8 33 Dr. Fischer Andreas 1958 67 00:36:48,7 23 06:02,1 09,94
9 14 Enne Klaus 1962 68 00:37:20,7 22 06:07,4 09,80

10 34 Hubmayr Josef 1958 69 00:37:28,9 21 06:08,7 09,76
11 84 Frank Martin 1960 NF Weinburg 74 00:38:32,2 20 06:19,0 09,50
12 64 Starkl Peter 1959 LCU Phyra 78 00:39:32,1 19 06:28,9 09,26

13 17 Dietmayer Thomas 1962 LPSV NÖ 80 00:39:54,6 18 06:32,5 09,17
14 31 Sturmlechner Helmut 1960 Sportverein Schwarzenbach 91 00:43:08,1 17 07:04,3 08,49
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Frankenfelser Berglauf
Hauptlauf, 6100 m, 350 hm

23. Juni 2012
NF Frankenfels

W60

1 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 80 Grolig Dorothea 1951 1. Laufclub Parndorf 77 00:39:24,8 30 06:27,7 09,29

15



Frankenfelser Berglauf
Hauptlauf, 6100 m, 350 hm

23. Juni 2012
NF Frankenfels

M60

7 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 50 Leodolter Karl 1952 Union Annaberg 42 00:32:33,2 30 05:20,2 11,24
2 13 Tiefengraber Karl - Heinz 1943 Union Mürzsteg 47 00:33:17,6 29 05:27,5 10,99

3 81 Ratteneder Josef 1948 LAG NÖ Mitte 49 00:33:30,5 28 05:29,5 10,93
4 42 Fischer Anton 1952 Lauftreff Hafnerbach 73 00:38:25,9 27 06:18,0 09,52
5 78 Gram Johann 1946 LCU Phyra 79 00:39:41,7 26 06:30,5 09,22
6 9 Hagl Dominik 1946 LCU Phyra 82 00:40:28,3 25 06:38,0 09,04
7 19 Fuchs Josef 1948 SC Fischbachgraben 86 00:41:57,1 24 06:52,6 08,72
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Frankenfelser Berglauf
Hauptlauf, 6100 m, 350 hm

23. Juni 2012
NF Frankenfels

M70

2 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 39 Pauli Felix 1940 LC Aspern 70 00:37:49,6 30 06:12,1 09,67
2 61 Zippenfenig Franz 1937 SKYg Pottenbrunn 81 00:40:06,7 29 06:34,6 09,12
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Frankenfelser Berglauf
Hauptlauf, 6100 m, 350 hm

23. Juni 2012
NF Frankenfels

M80

1 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 10 Muhr August 1932 RCU Wilhelmsburg 96 00:53:18,9 30 08:44,4 06,86
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